
!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

£¤202

£¤202

")149

")123

")31

")31

")47

")9

")9

M
oose Brook

Steels P
ond

R
ye P

ond

Barrett
Pond

W
ill

ar
d 

Po
nd

C
am

pbell P
ond

Bagley Pond

Franklin
Pierce Lake

C
on

to
oc

oo
k

Ri
ve

r

Robb

Reservoir

North Branch

Is
la

nd
 P

on
d

H
ig

hl
an

d 
L

ak
e

G
regg L

ake

DEERING
BENNINGTON

D
E

E
R

IN
G

A
N

T
R

IM

H
ILLS

B
O

R
O

U
G

H

W
IN

D
S

O
R

HILLSBOROUGH

ANTRIM

F
R

A
N

C
E

S
T

O
W

N

B
E

N
N

IN
G

T
O

N

W
IN

D
S

O
R

S
T

O
D

D
A

R
D

WINDSOR

ANTRIM

B
E

N
N

IN
G

T
O

N

H
A

N
C

O
C

K

BENNINGTONANTRIMNELSON
STODDARD

N
E

LS
O

N
A

N
T

R
IM

HANCOCKANTRIM

S
T

O
D

D
A

R
D

A
N

T
R

IM

Mccolley
Rd

G
reystone

R
d

O
ld

C
lin

to
n 

R
d

A
ud

ub
on

 R
d

FieldRd

D
es

al
a

D
r

S
 S

um
m

it

A
ve

Chamberlin

Ct

S
um

m
it

A
ve

BalchRd

Post

Rd

F
av

or
R

d

C
ontoocook

D
r

M
ain

S
t

W
al

la
ce

 S
t

MontingRd

Gregg Lake Dr

Mescilbrooks

Rd

M
cC

olley

R
d

Fairview St

Waverly
St

Prospect

St

H
ill

si
de

D
r

Forest
St

BoulderDr

Dowlin
Rd

M
aple

A
ve

O
ver

E
ast Ln

Poppy
Ln

SummerSt

Fram
ew

orks D
r

Mount
Crotched Dr

Rac
hel

Ln

Li
ttl

es
 L

n

K
ey

es
Fa

rm
 R

d

B
ro

ok
sc

ro
ft 

D
r

Brown
Ave

Acadia

Ave

Bennett

Cir

H
ilton
A

ve

R
iley
D

r

Trilli
um

Trail

NH

D
O

T

Rest
S

to
p

DavisonDr. Ext

U
til

ity
W

ay

NorthRd

Park
Pl

Th
oreau
Way

Old
Coach Rd

R
us

se
ll 

R
d

D
av

en
po

rt
R

d

Bre
e

z y

P
o int Rd

West

St

Winklemans Rd

Pleasant

St

FoxRun Rd

Brookside

Dr

N
H

D
O

T

S
ite

La
rk

in
H

ill 
R

d

Elm Street

Ext

Inch

Cape Cir

M
artin Rd

T
ur

ne
r

H
ill

R
d

E
xt

M
yrtle

A
ve

Craig
R

d

U
ni

on
 S

t

Grove St

Elm St

Balch
Farm

Ext

Logger
Rd

High
St

Birch Ln

Johnson
Rd

M
ill S

t

Birch Rd

M
as

qu

an
ipi

D
r

H
ighland
A

ve

S
chool S

t

Holt Hill Rd

Verney Rd

Jackman

Shrs

Skunk

Farm Rd

A
ntrim

R
d

Mountainside

Dr

Spruce

Cove
R

d

Jam
eson A

ve

HubbardRd

Wendy Rd

Second New

Hampshire

Tpke

Fernwood Rd

W
at

er
St

A
ikenS

t

B
ry

er
s

Ln

S
ta

rr
et

t R
d

Marina
Rd

C
om

m
ercialD

r

Lo
w

er
Rd

W
indsor

M
ountain R

d

S
m

ith
R

d

G
reen

R
idge

R
d

GibsonMountain Rd

Holt
on

Cro
ss

ing
 R

d

K
eene

C
oncord

R
d

W
hi

te
 B

irc
h

Poi
nt

 R
d

D
eering

C
enter R

d

Dodge

Farm Rd

R
o

ck
y

Le
d

g
e

R
d

O
ld

C
em

etary
R

d

T
uttle

H
ill T

rl

B
irch

G
len D

r

C

ampe rs

Way

Wyman Rd

Con
to

oc
oo

k
Va

lley Ave

V
alley

Ln

Route 9

N
M

ai
n

S
t

N Holt Hill Rd

O
ld

B
ri

m
st

o
n

e
R

d

M
ain S

t

B
rim

stone
C

orner
R

d

Merrill D
r

W
heelers

C
ove

R
d

Clinton Rd

S
econd N

ew

H
am

pshire T
pke N

Fox Run Rd

Algonquin

Ave

Onset Road Ext

Lo
ve

re
ns

M
ill

R
d

Knapton

C
ir

S
a

n
d

P
it

D
r

E
lm

A
ve

C
halet D

r

C
on

co
rd

 S
t

B
ea

ve
r

D
am

 R
d

Old Bennington Rd

B
al

ch
F

ar
m

R
d

NH
Route123

W
es

t M
ai

n 
S

t

Gregg Lake Rd

Stacy Hill Rd

Hattie Brown Rd

Pie
rc

e 
La

ke
 R

d

Dur
gi

n 
Rd

Donova
n R

d

R
es

er
vo

ir
R

d

Clement Hill Rd

Depot St

River Rd

Francestown Rd

Cross Rd

Congreve Rd

Mattheson Rd

Upper Rd

Liberty F
arm

 R
d

B
rim

st
on

e
C

or
ne

r R
d

Elm
 Ave

O
ld C

oncord R
d

NH Route 123 N

P
ie

rc
e 

La
ke

 R
d

Cemetery Rd

Campbell

Pond Rd

Clinton Rd

Route 9

Weston Rd

S
al

m
on

 B
ro

ok
 R

d

Knights Rd

Barden
H

ill R
d

Keene Rd

Old Mill Rd

Brackett Rd

F
arm

stead R
d

West St

Antrim Rd

Pleasant St

O
nset R

d

Ashley Rd

Valeriani Rd

N

Bennington
Rd

D
odge H

ill R
dD

epot R
d

Thom
pson

Xing

Willard
Pond Rd

Antrim
R

d

W
hiton

Rd

Bennington Depot Rd

Bridle Rd

B
uttercup Ln

Pie
rc

e
La

ke
Rd

Ext

Hedgehog

Mountain Rd

S
w

itzer R
d

G
oo

de
ll R

d

M
ul

h
a

ll
F

a
rm

R
d

K
eene R

d
Pine

Meadows Cir

C
oncord

S
t

B
rim

stone
C

orner
R

d

She
dd

Hill
Rd

Second New

Ham
pshire Tpke

BarrettPond Rd

W
hi

tn
ey

R
d

O
ld

St
od

da
rd

R
d

R
iv

er
R

d
E

xt

Clinton Rd

Sm
ith

Rd

B
lueberry

H
ill R

d

Gregg Lake Rd

O
ld

 H
an

co
ck

 R
d G

reystone
Lodge

R
d

M
ou

nt
ai

n 
R

d

Old Pound Rd

Manselville Rd

Miltimore Rd

Old Milk Rd

Old
Turnpike

Rd

Old Antrium Rd

O
ld N

orth B
ranch R

d

C
on

co
rd

S
t

S
 H

olt H
ill R

d

O
ld

H
ancock

R
d

Elm Ave

High Range Rd

Nature Conservancy Rd

Keene
R

d

Old Keene Rd

Keene
Rd

O
ld C

arr R
d

Bailey Brook Rd

Blueberry Bush Dr

S
tate

R
oute

202

Juniper H
ill R

d

F
is

h 
A

nd
G

am
e 

R
d

Cam
p

Rd

W
ill

ar
d

Po
nd

Rd

Stacy Hill Rd

M
ee

tin
gh

ou
se

H
ill

R
d

E
xt

Old Stagecoach Rd

R
oute

9

B
ib

le
 H

ill
 R

d

Weston Rd

Falls Rd

R
ee

d 
C

ar
r 

R
d

C
on

co
rd

 S
t

Lo
ng

w
oo

ds
 R

d

T
urner H

ill R
d

Stoddard
R

d

Treelyn
R

d

Castor Ln

Gillis Hill Rd

S
m

ith R
d

Old Antrim Rd

Codm
an Hill Rd

H
ig

h 
S

t

M
eetinghouse

H
ill R

d

N Bennington Rd

Old Boutman Rd

C
linton

R
d

S
econd

N
ew

H
am

pshire
T

pke

H
ed

ge
ho

g
M

ou
nt

ai
n

R
d

N
H

R
ou

te
12

3
S

C
ra

ig
R

d

France
sto

wn R
d

Route 9

S
econd N

ew

H
am

pshire T
pke

Ke
en

e
C

on
co

rd
R

d

Tut
tle

 H
ill 

Trl

284

90

111

3

559 485

19

197

47

254

464

44

529 123

469

75

417

176

49

145

179

181

155

183

62
182

64

208

63

204

66

6138

41

6096

61

420

44

178
64

63 567

426

150

488

504

110

126

156

16

27

512

108

463

461

405

545

6186

178

494

33

193

521

119

183

442

390

6146

158

182

121

462

518

543

448

507

546

21

3

544

6093

534

122

53

14

93

413

558

44

47

229

138

503

441
11

515

429

181

423

8873

406

528

17

224

114

78

249

139

6137

152

189

6561

225

223

6097

169

34

499

36

54

55

96 214

56

188

35

67

197

59

84

6720

156

172

473

586

116

215

256

70

56

6087

471

409

30

408

498

57

513

117

158

70

145

99

460

279

125

161

172

6098

29

8874

6094

453

53

34

196

128

447

542

451

103

21

46

517

48

83

6136

24

247

25

20

65

292

532

6095

336

560

20

217

208
328

271

144

209

248

177

538

58

118

69

70

173

257

416

162

468

187

519

45

555

43

346

446

73

410

148

6102

520

65

278

212

207

6

246

43

255

160

143

180

22

192

524

159

526

62

482

564

164

481
467

549

508

130

6088

334

15

523

466

569
32

192

350

23

6100

203

170

346

210

50

419

48

213

1

6101

147

171

556

68

184

411

60

180

27

74

18

154

491

349

58

283

320

8421

38

347

51

443

124

16

550

144

539

19

26

7

39

450

185

435

141

486

175

495

487

6092

89

54

527

478

6

455

414

61

10

43

104

425

292

135

52

421

168

471

431

9

190

106

422

548

291

161

142

187

228

42

6103

318

91

85

4

489

188

432

553

8423

134

74

223

176

165

13

132

483

77

177

137

41

49

76

45

490

470

151

50

465

444

115

418

6101

95

105

458

427

505

477

479

434

167

191

136

475

176

51

407

281

177

561

319

274

347

415

137

510

85

124

562

557

459

501

476

6090

131

184

194

107

94

457

5

35

460

500

492

117

169

20

171

102

182

173

533

404

231

100

474

155

6700

551

276

379

230

456

6083

554

71

277

12

329

424

258

84

160

502

282

146

157

45

311 105

328

163

40

145

356

563

436

120

412

497

160

164

531

380

258

82

184

87

100

254

133

205

153

472

445

480

536

484

72

36

430

38

37

31 67

109

166

506

66

511

40

537

59

393

41

149

57

493

130

324

570

79

509

496

118

119

17

514

535

97

530

6089

541

540

321

190

4

90

80

5

78

64

2

63

198

24

35

23

196

115

355

116

516

127

522
525568

2

257

1

449

81

140

52

276

280

293

275

272

273

122

6099

277

348
114

76

302

78

301

75

571

26

54

81

577

573

572

574

454

578

580

581
584

585

579

582583

588

587

Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions.  Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies.  Information

displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.

Town of ANTRIM

State of New Hampshire

Data referenced to New Hampshire State Plane Coordinates, 1983 datum.

³
LEGEND

State Line

County Line

Town Line
Rivers & Streams

Lakes & Ponds

State Parks

National & State Forests

! Reference Node

Hillsborough County

Nodal Reference 2023
ANTRIM

State Roads
(Carries NO Route Number)

Local Roads
Class 6 Roads

(Not Maintained)
Private Roads

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4

Miles

Divided Highway
Limited Access

Turnpike
Toll Road

U.S. Route N.H. Route

!"b$ Ij ?wUrV


